

Version: 1.0

J-Reporter Version 9.0 Build 1572 – Bug Fixes

• Bug Fixes and Improvements

- o OLTS / MPOLP Error in PDF Report
 - For a multimode test, in the detailed PDF Setup section it shows the fiber loss at the SM wavelengths (Fiber Loss 1310nm (dB/km) and Fiber Loss 1550nm (dB/km) instead of MM wavelengths.

o MPOLP : Fiber Loss for Un-selected channels

- For the MPO Loss Table add * next to the un-selected channels
- For the Loss graph remove the Loss graph for the un-selected channels.